Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-2122GE25 R0520 • Subject to change 1
EN0H-2122GE25 R0520
Radiator Valves and Thermostats
V2075/V2077
Flowshare Valve
Thermostatic two-way flowshare valve
APPLICATION
Thermostatic flowshare valves control the output of

• Please contact us if you should have any special
requirements or needs
ORDERING INFORMATION
Tab. 2 Available versions and OS-Nos (OS=Ordering Specification)
Note: Valves are supplied without union nuts but with three sealing rings.
Fig. 1. Version for connection on the left Fig. 2. Version for connection on the right
DN l l1 l2 d1 d2 d3 h
10 63.0 29.0 31.5 G 1/2" AG G 3/4" AG G 3/4" AG 22.0
15 65.5 30.5 34.0 G 3/4" AG G 3/4" AG G 7/8" AG 22.0
20 73.5 36.5 39.5 G1" AG G1" AG G 1 1/8" AG 31.0
Version Dimensions Radiator
proportion
kvs-value OS-No.
Connection on the left 3/8" 35 - 60 % 2.1 V2075L0010
1/2" 35 - 60 % 2.1 V2075L0015
3/4" 35 - 60 % 2.7 V2075L0020
Connection on the right 3/8" 35 - 60 % 2.1 V2075R0010
1/2" 35 - 60 % 2.1 V2075R0015
3/4" 35 - 60 % 2.7 V2075R0020
Two-way Flowshare Valve for Forster type heating systems
Connection on the left 1/2" 35 - 60 % 2.1 V2077L0015
Connection on the right 1/2" 35 - 60 % 2.1 V2077R0015
V2075/V2077 - Flowshare Valve
Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-2122GE25 R0520 • Subject to change 3
ACCESSORIES
Connections for the valve inlet
Connections for the valve bypass